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PL-02, The Capitol
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Re:

Palm Beach County Carpenters Joint Holding
Company, inc:- Dissolution

Our File Number 188.02
Dear Mr. Smith:

Enclosed please find the Article of Dissolution from the Paim Beach County
Carpenters Joint Holding Company, Inc., along with our check {number 7266} in the
amount of $35.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.
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SIGNED IN THE ABSENCE OF ATTORNEY
TO EXPEDITE DELIVERY
HANSON, PERRY & JENSEN, P.A.

1

T et Ve

Ddfdio

F\CLIENT\Carpenters\Joint Hidg CorpiDissolution to Sec State.wpd



- HANSON, PERRY & JENSEN, P.A.

105 SouTtH Nanciesus AVENUE, SUITE 510 — WesT Paus BeacH, FLonipa 33401

TELEPHONE {561) 655-5840
J[ft:L HA%&;}O?* m FACSIMILE (561) 655-5520
mihanson @ hpjlaw.co

ANN H. PERRY
aperry@hpjlaw.com

SONMN] SPATARA JENSEN
bajensen @hpjlaw.com

“aL9c ADMITTED ¥ Y.

December 20, 2002

Thelma Lewis

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 8327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Palm Beach Carpenters Joint Holding Company, Inc. / Articles of Dissolution
Our File No.: 154.24

Dear Theima:

Please find enclosed, the ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION for the above
referenced incorporation. In addition, | have enclosed a check in the amount of ($8.75)
eight dollars and 75/100 dollars for a certified copy of the dissolution. it is my
understanding the filing fee of ($35.00) thirty-five 00/100 dollars was previously sent to
your office and will be applied.

Please feel free 1o cali me if you have any questions.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
A, Wik

Amy McConville
Paralegal

Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Jim Smith
Secretary of State
October 4, 2002

MARY JlILL HANSON, ESQ.

HANSON, PERRY & JENSEN, P.A.

105 SOUTH NARCISSUS AVENUE, SUITE 510
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH CARPENTERS JOINT HOLDING COMPANY, INC.
Ref. Number: PO0000078251

We have received your document for PALM BEACH CARPENTERS JOINT
HOLDING COMPANY, INC. and check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the
enclosed document has not been filed and is being retumed to you for the
following reason(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes
{chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation
for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.
Enclosed is the correct form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 80 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

Iif you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-8905. '

Thelma Lewis
Document Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 802A00055920
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ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

articles of dissolution

FIRST:
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Pursuant 1o 607. 1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submiis the following
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SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was ﬁﬁ?’ﬁ){—w
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\E/N one of the corporation's shares have been issued T e O
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3 The corporation has not commenced business - <
FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid
FIFTH:

to the shareholders, if shares were issued
SIXTH:

)
The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed
Adoption of Dissolution {CHECK ONE)

U A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution

YA

JUd"A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution
Signed this

day cf_w
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directors, by an incorporator.)
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{By the chairman or vice chaizman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no ofﬁ
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